CC-866A
Large direct drive actuator
New Products
AX400WG Series (AX410WGH)
Introducing the large type (1000N·m) !
Features
New large type  Optimum for large panel transfer
Maximum output torque 1000N·m

長方形
2
How to order
AX400WG Series
How to order
 Note on model no. selection
E Dowel hole
Note 3,
Note 4
D Cable changes
Note 1
C Mounting
base
Note 2,
Note 3
Model no.
AX4 10 DM08BSWGH P1 S
Model Model no. of options
Symbol Descriptions
A  Size (max. torque)
10 1000 N·m
B  Driver type
WGH With WGH type driver
C  Mounting base (cannot be used with dowel holes P2 and P3)
Blank Standard (without mounting base)
B With blackening mounting base
BS Electroless nickel plating, surface treatment mounting base
Use with body surface treatment S.
D  Cable changes
Blank Standard (cable length 4 m)
D** Cable length changes
DM** Movable cable length changes
** cable length
Blank 4m Movable cable 4 m: DM
06 6m
[Caution]
Use the noise filter for the motor cable
if the cable is longer than 6 m.
08 8m
10 10m
15 15m
20 20m
E  Dowel hole
Blank Standard (without dowel hole)
P1 1 on top
P2 1 on bottom
P3 1 each on both top and bottom
F  Body surface treatment
Blank Standard (rotational section - blackening, fixing
section casting surface plane - paint)
S Rotational section: electroless nickel plating
treatment, fixing section: nitriding
A Size
(max. torque)
B Driver type
F Body surface
treatment Note 2
Note 1: Use the optional movable cable in applications where the cable is repeatedly bent.
Refer to page 3 for cable dimensions.
Note 2: Designate surface treatment and mounting base surface treatment with C  and F .
Note 3: "P2" and "P3" cannot be selected if "B" blackening mounting base or "BS" electroless nickel plating, surface
treatment mounting base is designated for the C  mounting base.
Note 4: In some cases, the dowel hole may not be surface-treated.
* Contact CKD for individual orders for maintenance purposes.
Discontinue
ID5252
長方形
3
AX400WG Series
Cable specifications
Min. cable bending radius